
1/12/2021  Pine Knob High School League - Varsity Slalom (late)  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
503 Bianca Bologna CK 23.15 (1) 24.45 (1) 47.60 1
502 Mallory Brophy CK 24.20 (2) 24.61 (2) 48.81 2
562 Anika Grimes BAT 25.96 (4) 27.01 (3) 52.97 3
504 Lily Aikens CK 26.75 (5) 27.13 (4) 53.88 4
505 Elli Moen CK 27.47 (7) 27.91 (5) 55.38 5
538 Jackie Cowdrey SC 26.76 (6) 28.69 (6) 55.45 6
537 Grace Walters SC 27.50 (8) 29.01 (7) 56.51 7
545 Saira Mir RH 27.65 (9) 29.04 (8) 56.69 8
544 Sarrah Tikiwala RH 28.32 (10) 29.14 (9) 57.46 9
501 Meagan Sayre CK 28.92 (15) 30.13 (11) 59.05 10
563 Payton Asher BAT 28.72 (11) 30.79 (12) 59.51 11
560 Kaitlyn Aprill BAT 28.82 (12) 31.13 (14) 59.95 12
561 Isabel Zaltz BAT 29.34 (17) 30.96 (13) 60.30 13
539 Peyton Reilly SC 28.87 (14) 31.66 (16.5) 60.53 14
547 Aurora Schultz RH 29.28 (16) 31.66 (16.5) 60.94 15
615 Julia Williams DCDS 31.05 (19) 32.64 (20) 63.69 16
581 Teagon Moose ATU 31.85 (20) 33.12 (22) 64.97 17
546 Anja Schoenstein RH 32.96 (23) 32.20 (19) 65.16 18
540 Kate Harper SC 33.54 (24) 32.97 (21) 66.51 19
583 Lauren Jewell ATU 32.68 (21) 34.62 (24) 67.30 20
565 Bella Maniscalco BAT 33.99 (25) 33.82 (23) 67.81 21
541 Martina Atanasoski SC 32.84 (22) 34.99 (25) 67.83 22
566 Lily Citron BAT 34.05 (26) 35.71 (27) 69.76 23
613 Lani Parks DCDS 34.31 (27) 36.28 (28) 70.59 24
564 Madison Aprill BAT 35.49 (28) 37.80 (30) 73.29 25
580 Vivian Park ATU 37.33 (29) 36.39 (29) 73.72 26
507 Kat Bolukh CK 28.85 (13) 47.53 (32) 76.38 27
616 Olive Glass DCDS 38.62 (30) 38.25 (31) 76.87 28
543 Aisha Fayyaz RH 48.25 (31) 32.09 (18) 80.34 29
582 Hannah Schmidt ATU DSQ 31.22 (15) 35
614 Londyn Ptasznik DCDS DSQ 29.92 (10) 35
548 Jadyn Lucey RH DSQ 35.12 (26) 35
536 Erin Benitez SC 25.55 (3) DNF 35
506 Ani Hefter CK 29.55 (18) DNF 35
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1/12/2021  Pine Knob High School League - Varsity Slalom (late)  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
2 Dylan Kowal CK 22.98 (1) 23.69 (1) 46.67 1
37 Wilson Day SC 23.04 (2) 23.78 (2) 46.82 2
45 Jake Vanderhoof RH 23.49 (3) 25.27 (4) 48.76 3
61 Joey Goodman BAT 24.59 (8) 25.25 (3) 49.84 4
62 Max Rontal BAT 24.34 (5) 26.02 (8) 50.36 5
38 Nathan Deveja SC 24.49 (6) 26.14 (10) 50.63 6
114 Jack Ignatowski DCDS 25.00 (9) 25.75 (5) 50.75 7
115 Marc Meltser DCDS 24.58 (7) 26.38 (11) 50.96 8
63 Ryan Krause BAT 25.09 (10) 26.04 (9) 51.13 9
113 Charlie Holman DCDS 25.71 (12) 25.79 (6) 51.50 10
43 Jack Crandall RH 26.39 (15) 25.90 (7) 52.29 11
66 Jonah Rontal BAT 25.98 (14) 27.09 (12) 53.07 12
64 Nathan Green BAT 25.72 (13) 28.08 (13) 53.80 13
39 James Johnson SC 24.11 (4) 30.09 (19) 54.20 14
36 Ryan Schumacher SC 25.69 (11) 28.71 (15) 54.40 15
60 Owen Castle BAT 26.60 (16) 28.43 (14) 55.03 16
40 Benji Laughton SC 28.16 (19) 28.83 (16) 56.99 17
48 Trenton Simmons RH 28.11 (18) 29.16 (17) 57.27 18
65 Owen Pittman BAT 28.86 (20) 30.05 (18) 58.91 19
1 Louis Chang CK 30.99 (22) 30.14 (20) 61.13 20
47 Jack Bansen RH 31.13 (23) 30.68 (21) 61.81 21
46 Jack Rodman RH 31.16 (24) 31.44 (22) 62.60 22
84 Will Rollstin ATU 31.69 (25) 31.94 (23) 63.63 23
80 Connor Rixner ATU 32.28 (26) 33.84 (26) 66.12 24
117 Caleb Tonon DCDS 32.92 (27) 34.22 (27) 67.14 25
85 Parker Mills ATU 34.21 (28) 34.79 (28) 69.00 26
3 Marcelo Rodriguez CK 34.32 (30) 36.09 (29) 70.41 27
4 Grant Mikesell CK 34.89 (31) 36.54 (30) 71.43 28
41 Chad Beckeman SC 40.10 (33) 32.28 (24) 72.38 29
119 Henry Ashcraft DCDS 35.79 (32) 36.88 (31) 72.67 30
116 Brody Ross DCDS 34.23 (29) 1:14.22 (32) 108.45 31
118 Charlie Dolan DCDS DNF 32.59 (25) 40
82 Nick Worrell ATU DNF DNF 40
6 Rett Krug CK DNS DNS 40
83 Drew Oliver ATU 30.78 (21) DNF 40
81 Dane Greenwood ATU 26.74 (17) DNF 40
49 Billy Buban RH DNF DNF 40
44 Martin deVaux RH DSQ DSQ 40
5 Grant Burnstein CK DNS DNS 40

Page 2 of 4



1/12/2021  Pine Knob High School League - Varsity Slalom (late)  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 CK 503 Bianca Bologna 23.15 (1) 24.45 (1) 47.60 1 * 12
502 Mallory Brophy 24.20 (2) 24.61 (2) 48.81 2 *
504 Lily Aikens 26.75 (5) 27.13 (4) 53.88 4 *
505 Elli Moen 27.47 (7) 27.91 (5) 55.38 5 *
501 Meagan Sayre 28.92 (15) 30.13 (11) 59.05 10
507 Kat Bolukh 28.85 (13) 47.53 (32) 76.38 27
506 Ani Hefter 29.55 (18) DNF 35

2 BAT 562 Anika Grimes 25.96 (4) 27.01 (3) 52.97 3 * 39
563 Payton Asher 28.72 (11) 30.79 (12) 59.51 11 *
560 Kaitlyn Aprill 28.82 (12) 31.13 (14) 59.95 12 *
561 Isabel Zaltz 29.34 (17) 30.96 (13) 60.30 13 *
565 Bella Maniscalco 33.99 (25) 33.82 (23) 67.81 21
566 Lily Citron 34.05 (26) 35.71 (27) 69.76 23
564 Madison Aprill 35.49 (28) 37.80 (30) 73.29 25

3 SC 538 Jackie Cowdrey 26.76 (6) 28.69 (6) 55.45 6 * 46
537 Grace Walters 27.50 (8) 29.01 (7) 56.51 7 *
539 Peyton Reilly 28.87 (14) 31.66 (16.5) 60.53 14 *
540 Kate Harper 33.54 (24) 32.97 (21) 66.51 19 *
541 Martina Atanasoski 32.84 (22) 34.99 (25) 67.83 22
536 Erin Benitez 25.55 (3) DNF 35

4 RH 545 Saira Mir 27.65 (9) 29.04 (8) 56.69 8 * 50
544 Sarrah Tikiwala 28.32 (10) 29.14 (9) 57.46 9 *
547 Aurora Schultz 29.28 (16) 31.66 (16.5) 60.94 15 *
546 Anja Schoenstein 32.96 (23) 32.20 (19) 65.16 18 *
543 Aisha Fayyaz 48.25 (31) 32.09 (18) 80.34 29
548 Jadyn Lucey DSQ 35.12 (26) 35

5 ATU 581 Teagon Moose 31.85 (20) 33.12 (22) 64.97 17 * 98
583 Lauren Jewell 32.68 (21) 34.62 (24) 67.30 20 *
580 Vivian Park 37.33 (29) 36.39 (29) 73.72 26 *
582 Hannah Schmidt DSQ 31.22 (15) 35 *

6 DCDS 615 Julia Williams 31.05 (19) 32.64 (20) 63.69 16 * 103
613 Lani Parks 34.31 (27) 36.28 (28) 70.59 24 *
616 Olive Glass 38.62 (30) 38.25 (31) 76.87 28 *
614 Londyn Ptasznik DSQ 29.92 (10) 35 *
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1/12/2021  Pine Knob High School League - Varsity Slalom (late)  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 BAT 61 Joey Goodman 24.59 (8) 25.25 (3) 49.84 4 * 30
62 Max Rontal 24.34 (5) 26.02 (8) 50.36 5 *
63 Ryan Krause 25.09 (10) 26.04 (9) 51.13 9 *
66 Jonah Rontal 25.98 (14) 27.09 (12) 53.07 12 *
64 Nathan Green 25.72 (13) 28.08 (13) 53.80 13
60 Owen Castle 26.60 (16) 28.43 (14) 55.03 16
65 Owen Pittman 28.86 (20) 30.05 (18) 58.91 19

2 SC 37 Wilson Day 23.04 (2) 23.78 (2) 46.82 2 * 37
38 Nathan Deveja 24.49 (6) 26.14 (10) 50.63 6 *
39 James Johnson 24.11 (4) 30.09 (19) 54.20 14 *
36 Ryan Schumacher 25.69 (11) 28.71 (15) 54.40 15 *
40 Benji Laughton 28.16 (19) 28.83 (16) 56.99 17
41 Chad Beckeman 40.10 (33) 32.28 (24) 72.38 29

3 DCDS 114 Jack Ignatowski 25.00 (9) 25.75 (5) 50.75 7 * 50
115 Marc Meltser 24.58 (7) 26.38 (11) 50.96 8 *
113 Charlie Holman 25.71 (12) 25.79 (6) 51.50 10 *
117 Caleb Tonon 32.92 (27) 34.22 (27) 67.14 25 *
119 Henry Ashcraft 35.79 (32) 36.88 (31) 72.67 30
116 Brody Ross 34.23 (29) 1:14.22 (32) 108.45 31
118 Charlie Dolan DNF 32.59 (25) 40

4 RH 45 Jake Vanderhoof 23.49 (3) 25.27 (4) 48.76 3 * 53
43 Jack Crandall 26.39 (15) 25.90 (7) 52.29 11 *
48 Trenton Simmons 28.11 (18) 29.16 (17) 57.27 18 *
47 Jack Bansen 31.13 (23) 30.68 (21) 61.81 21 *
46 Jack Rodman 31.16 (24) 31.44 (22) 62.60 22
44 Martin deVaux DSQ DSQ 40
49 Billy Buban DNF DNF 40

5 CK 2 Dylan Kowal 22.98 (1) 23.69 (1) 46.67 1 * 76
1 Louis Chang 30.99 (22) 30.14 (20) 61.13 20 *
3 Marcelo Rodriguez 34.32 (30) 36.09 (29) 70.41 27 *
4 Grant Mikesell 34.89 (31) 36.54 (30) 71.43 28 *
5 Grant Burnstein DNS DNS 40
6 Rett Krug DNS DNS 40

6 ATU 84 Will Rollstin 31.69 (25) 31.94 (23) 63.63 23 * 113
80 Connor Rixner 32.28 (26) 33.84 (26) 66.12 24 *
85 Parker Mills 34.21 (28) 34.79 (28) 69.00 26 *
82 Nick Worrell DNF DNF 40
81 Dane Greenwood 26.74 (17) DNF 40 *
83 Drew Oliver 30.78 (21) DNF 40
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